Concession Agreement - Business Plan Packet
At Ybor City Museum State Park
Tampa, Florida
Division of Recreation and Parks
Department of Environmental Protection
SUP-BP #07-23

Mandatory On-Site Meeting Sign — In Sheet Date: March 8, 2024
Company Representative Company Signature Phone Number Email Address How did you hear about this
(Print full name, title/position) meeting? (Facebook, Twitter,
AN regina 3oowen @gmal .com Newspaper, other)
1|Regina Bowen " ;\_,T)\J o)\ Ut 8] l%whtlég? rbowen@ybormuseum.org
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Brian Letavay

Titan Global Enterprises

(888) 848-2640

bletavay@titanglobalenterprises.com

REMT

w

Leonie Wellington

Icecapade Frozen Treats

(904) 314-4190

dionnew@icecapadefrozentreats.com

4 Rebeka~SeIf Timberline Glamping Company (678) 801-6334 rebeka@tlglamping.com
5/Nathan Self Timberline Glamping Company i (678) 801-6334 nathan@tlglamping.com
6|Gaston Merideth Gaston's Culinary Services (813) 280-2257 gaston@gastonsculinaryservices.coni )@ /’//a
7|Steven Hovsepian Ybor City Museum Society (813) 254-6575 SHovsepian@barbaslaw.com
8|Tricia Hinds Reflections by Tricia ?Z//‘,? 75/,[{/%72 reflectionsbytricia@gmail.com Wi 3
9|Polyana Singh-DeSa Reflections by Tricia }#/_,76 9_,0 /;‘9’ aﬁ/ﬂué 5 LQQ\M.« /{OM WK 3
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If you currently do not have an e-mail address, please provide your mailing address (street, state, zip) in the e-mail address column
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